9.5±0.5
4-2±0.5
64
±1
4-ø10±0.5
50
±0
.3
64±1
50±0.3 4-ø4.3±0.3
60 mm sq. type
Model no. Mass (g)
109-1003F13 (13 PPI)
11
109-1003F20 (20 PPI)
109-1003F30 (30 PPI)
109-1003F40 (40 PPI)
Replacement filter model no. Quantity
109-1003M13 (13 PPI)
5
109-1003M20 (20 PPI)
109-1003M30 (30 PPI)
109-1003M40 (40 PPI)
Applied voltage: 12 VDC
*  Filter kit is attached on air inlet side of fan.
1 2 3 4 5 (m3/min)
160